Position

Vp, Revenue Cycle

Dir, Patient Financial Svcs

Sr Revenue Cycle Analyst

Mgr, Patient Accounts

Sr Revenue Cycle Analyst

Sr Revenue Cycle Analyst

Mgr, Patient Accounts

Mgr, Patient Accounts

Mgr, Patient Accounts

Pfs Billing Specialist

Supv, Patient Accounting

Project Coordinat, Fiscal Svcs

Pfs Billing Specialist

Sr Pfs Specialist

Sr Pfs Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Total Wages

$294,755

$215,698

$116,879

$115,929

$108,410

$103,834

$103,312

$99,477

$94,005

$84,601

$83,282

$83,155

$79,572

$78,791

$78,561

$75,995

$75.919

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,136

$5,611

$41,628

$44,257

$50,366

$33,558

$49,164

$46,580

$40,044

$42,583

$44,336

$32,781

$41,185

$47,966

$19,277

$42,807

$38,622



Sr Pfs Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Pfs Collection Specialist

Supv, Patient Accounting

Pfs Account Specialist

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Specialist Clerk

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

$73,752

$73,619

$73,591

$73,396

$72,952

$71,404

$70,634

$70,239

$69,538

$69,463

$69,389

$69,170

$69,142

$69,136

$69,109

$68,556

$68,339

$68,325

$25,657

$42,288

$42,009

$34,109

$15,803

$41,669

$33,907

$41,213

$38,911

$36,781

$24,906

$26,417

$36,931

$45,525

$33,615

$26,212

$43,900

$24,421



Cash Posting Specialist Il

Pfs Collection Specialist

Underpayment Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Cash Posting Specialist

Oms Claims Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Clerk 11

Pfs Billing Specialist

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Oms Claims Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

$67,790

$67,508

$67,414

$67,390

$66,989

$66,739

$66,714

$65,565

$64,602

$64,502

$64,208

$64,100

$62,242

$61,638

$60,184

$58,669

$57,909

$57,216

$40,732

$40,675

$24,528

$36,372

$39,990

$24,142

$24,140

$35,844

$40,114

$23,319

$32,284

$44,342

$39,297

$24,745

$43,475

$42,872

$22,064

$24,969



Supv, Patient Accounting

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Clerk 11

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Clerk 11

Pfs Billing Specialist

Supv, Patient Accounting

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

Patient Financial Svcs -
Facil

$53,849

$53,345

$52,612

$44,544

$34,850

$34,644

$31,283

$25,822

$24,524

$19,660

$9,572

$271

$34,534

$22,517

$18,923

$19,030

$12,508

$9,834

$6,746

$9,363

$6,030

$3,309

$6,626

$5,679



